
Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Jan. 13

CATTLE. 472. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 61.00 to
62.00; Good & Choice 54.00 to 60:00;
Good & Choice-Holstein 45.00 to
49.50; Standard & Good-Holstein
37.00to 45.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 60.00 to 62.35; Good &

Choice 53.00 to 60.10; Standard &

Good 44.00to 55.00.
COWS: Utility & Commercial

37.00 to 40.00, few 41.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 33.00 to 37.00, few
38.10; Canner & Low Cutter 33.00 &

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 46.00-51.50; Yield Grade 2
41.00 to 47.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS: Steers-Medium &

Good 50.00-58.50; Heifers-Medium
& Good 47.00-56.50; Bulls-Medium
& Good 42.00-52.50; Steers--
Holstein 36.00-43.00.

CALVES 470. Good & Choice-125
to 250 pounds 65.00-100.00; Medium
& Good-125 to 250 pounds 55.00
85.00; Medium & Good-80 to 120
pounds 42.00-65.00; Light & Cull-
all weights 42.00 & down; Holstein
Bulls-return to farm up to 110.00;
Holstein Heifers-return to farm up
to59.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 47

ChoiceLambs up to 75.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 60.00-68.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 50.00-65.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks up to 25.50; Goats-
all sizes (by head) 10i00to 51.00.

HOGS 116. No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-190-225pounds 44.00 to 46.60; No. 1-
3 Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
46.00 to 46.70; No. 1-3 Butcher
Hogs-250-300 pounds 42.00 to 45.00;
Good Butcher Sows-400 pounds
down, up to 42.50; Good Butcher
Sows-400 pounds up up to 43.00;
Heavy Boars-over 300 pounds up
to 28.00; Pigs-all sizes (by head)
20.00 to 36.00.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.

GnosticGreencastle, Pa.
Monday, Jan. 13

40 loads. Straw 77.00 to 86.00/Ton;
Alfalfa 79.00 to 92.00/ton; Mixed
50.00 to 70.00/Ton; Mulch 35.00 to
45.00/Ton.

Hay & straw sale every Monday
at 1:00P.M.

Indiana
Livestock
HomerCity, Pa.

Thursday, January 16
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE: 267. Compared with
last Thursday’s market slaughter
steers 1.00-1.50 lower; si. cows 1.00-
1.50higher; Choice si. steers 57.00-
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61.50; Good 53.00-57.50; few
Standard 44.00-51.00; few Utility
41.00-44.00; Choice si. heifers 55.00
58.00; Good 50.00-54.00; Standard
42.25-48.50; Utility 38.25-42.00;
Breaking Utility & Commercial si.
cows 36.50-39.25, couple 40.00;
Cutter & Boning Utility
Canner & Low Cutter 26.00-33.50;
shells down to 20.00; YG No. 1,
1050-2160 lb. si. bulls 42.00-47.75;
YG No. 2,900-1600 lb. 38.50-42.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; Med.
Frame No. 1, 400-650 lb. feeder
steers 51.00-58.00; 800-950 lb. 46.00
50.00; Med. No. 1,360-550lb. feeder
heifers 43.00-53.00.

CALVES: 131. Few Choice
vealers 78.00-80.00; Good 62.00
74.00; Standard & Good 90-120 lb.
42.00-50.00 ; 60-85 lb. 33.00-43.00;
few Utility 50-85 lb. 20.00-31.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. bulls 90
1301b. 61.0082.00.

HOGS; 124. Barrows & Gilts .25-
.50 lower; US No. 1-2, 215-260 lb.
46.50-47.50; No. 2-3, 220260 lb.
45.0046.00; Lot No. 1-3, 177 lb.
40.75; US No. 1-3, 325-600 lb. sows
39.0042.00; No. 2-3, 300-500 lb.
37.0038.00; boars 25.0026.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 43. No. 1-3, 25-
35 Jb. 20.0027.00 per head; 4050 lb.
30.0037.00 per head; Utility 2035
lb. 13.0018.00 per head.

SHEEP: 1. One Choice 80 lb. si.
lamb 69.00.

GOATS: 4.24.00-32.00per head.

2020 Horseshoe Rd., Lancaster, PA

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Tuesday, Jan. 13

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 287: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows steady. Choice slaughter
steers 58.0062.00, Good 53.00-56.75,
Standard 47.00-53.25, Few Utility
39.00- Individual Choice
slaughter heifer at 57.75, Standard
41.00- Utility 37.50-40.50.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 35.00-37.25, Few
38.0039.00, Cutter & Boning Utility
32.5035.50, Canner & Low Cutter
24.5033.00, Shells down to 18.00.
Yield Grade No. 1 10002180 lbs.
slaughter bulls 42.00-46.95, Yield
Grade No. 2 9001400 lbs. 37.00
42.00,

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium §1 350-650 lbs. 51.0062.00,
Heifers Medium #1 300600 lbs.
44.00-54.00; Bulls Medium #1 370
555lbs. 50.0062.00.

CALVES 276: Few Choice
Vealers 81.00-89.00, Good 64.00
80.00, Standard & Good 90120 lbs.
38.0046.00, 6085 lbs. 34.0040.00,
Few Utility 5085 lbs. 20.0030.00.
FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls 90
125 lbs. 70.0092.00.

. HOGS 114; Barrows fegilts $l.OO-
- lower. US No. 1-2 230-255 lbs.
barrows & gilts 45.00-46.00, No. 2-3
205-280 lbs. 44.0044.50, Few No. 24,
200-300 lbs. 40.0042.00. Sows - Few
US No. 1-3 380-560 lbs. 42.0045.00,
Few 2-3 200-600 lbs. 39.0042.00.
Boars 25.00-26.00.

FEEDER PIGS 17: Few US No.
1-3 25-27 lbs. feeder pigs 16.00-23.00
per head, One Lot Utility 17 lbs. at
11. per head.

SHEEP 122; Wooled slaughter
lambs $l.OO-2.00 lower. Choice 70-89
lbs. 61.25-65.00, Few Good 53-62 lbs.
feeders at 55.00. Slaughter sheep
23.00-27.50.

SPECIALIZING IN FLUID FERTILIZER
(Granular Fertilizer Also Available)

OVER 36 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Using Modern Applicating Equipment For Every Size Job.

PLAN FOR NEXT YEARS CROP
SOIL TEST NOW
Call 717-397-0035

GOATS IS: 15.0046.00per head.
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Livestock market and auction news
Chambersburg

Livestock
Chambersburg, Pa.

Thursday, January 16
Report suppliedbyPDA
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 18,1986-Al3

CATTLE; 288. Compared with
last Thursday’s market si. cows
1.50- higher; few Good si.
steers 49.00-54.85; few Good
holsteins 47.25-48.35; few Standard
40.85- few Good si. heifers
46.85- few Standard 41.75-
45.00; Breaking Utility 8t Com-
mercial si. cows 37.00-40.50, few to
42.75; Cutter & Boning Utility
35.50- Canner & Low Cutter
32.25-36.25; shells down to 27.00;
YG No, 1, 1160-2050 lb. si. bulls
41.8549.00.

CALVES: 390. Few Choice
vealers 82.00-94.00; few Good 65.00-
76.00; few Standard & Good 110-140
lb. 54.00-60.00 ; 70-105 lb. 46.00-
55.50; Utility 60-80 lb. 33.0046.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lb. 60.00-116.00, mostly 80.00-
105.00.

HOGS: 21. Lot No. £3, 238 lb.
barrows& gilts45.35; few US No. 1-
3, 400-475 lb. sows 36.00-37.50; few
boars 26.50-35.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 5. Noprices.
SHEEP: 0.
GOATS; 17. Large 33.0049.00 per

head.
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flrfllautomatic farm systems
WlllJl 608 Evergreen Road
O XIV Lebanon, PA 17042•g* (717)274-5333

OPEN HOUSE
Wednesday, February Ift, 1986
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Mark This Date

Details To Follow
BINKLEY & HURST BROS., INC.

AgriculturalCeiling fan.
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